MERCRUISER (350 MAG. [SKI]  GM 350°%-8 1931-1336]
Serial Mbr Range: 00505450 THRU 0K.040339 ()

¥ STARTER AMD ALTERMATOR

Ref |Clazs|Part

Description

=

Comment

| A

Footnote

2 10 805343 2|SCREW 2 3-1/4" DIAMETER END CAFP

3 1A 15874 |MNUT [10MM] 1 3-1/4" DIAMETER END CAF

4 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 2 3-1/4" DIAMETER END CAF

1 50 8063644 3| STARTER MOTOR 1 2-7/8" DIAMETER END CaP

2 10 805343 2|SCREW 2 2-7/8" DIAMETER END CAP

3 1 BOE343 MUT [BhM) 1 2-7/8" DIAMETER END CAP

4 1A 40027 1 NUT [GhM) 1 2-7/8" DIAMETER END CAF

] 25 FIE95|INSULATOR 1

B 924374 3| ALTERMNATOR 1 PRESTOLITE HEEM2003K.4 & M£
7 12 96457 | PHENOLIC WASHER 1 PRESTOLITE #3EM2003k24 & ME
a8 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 1 FRESTOLITE #3EM2003kA & ME
) 1A 73989 MWUT [10-24] 1 FRESTOLITE #3EM2003KA & ME
10 13 21272 | LOCK WASHER 1 FRESTOLITE H3EMZ003kA & ME
i i B4015|NUT [1/4-20] 1 PRESTOLITE HEEM2003K.4 & M£
B 2171194 4| ALTERNATOR 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603

7 12 96457 | PHEMOLIC WASHER 1 MANDO #4.C-155603

g2 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603

3 1A 73983 WUT [10-24] 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603

10 13 26992 | LOCKMWASHER 1 MaNDO #4C-155603

1 1 94330 WUT [1/4-20] 1 MANDO $#4.C-155603

12 10 26487 | SCREW 1

13 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 1

14 12 34714 WASHER 1

15 10 74824 SCREW [1-1/4") 1

16 13 39107 | LOCKWASHER 1

17 12 26168 WASHER 1

18 23 52095| SPACER 1

19 57908 11| TUBING 2

20 85013T |BRACE 1

21 931757 |BRACKET 1

22 10 IFE12|SCREW [1-1/4"] 3

23 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 3

24 10 43308 SCREMW [3-3/4") 1

25 12 20553 WASHER 2

26 23 33186 |BUSHING 1

2 1A 23161 [NUT 1




